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PRO-SUPER SKID GAS ENGINE V-BELT DRIVE 12 VOLT MODELS

4012PR0O-10G
5012PR0-10C
5012PR0-10G
5012PR0-35C
6012PR0-15C
6012PR0-20G
6012PR0-20G-V
6012PR0-30G
6012PR0O-10G
7012PR0-40HA
8012PR0-30HG
8012PR0-35HG

4.0 GPM @ 3500 PSI
5.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI
5.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI
5.0 GPM @ 3500 PSI
5.0 GPM @ 4000 PSI
5.5 GPM @ 3500 PSI
5.5 GPM @ 3500 PSI
5.5 GPM @ 3500 PSI
5.5 GPM @ 4000 PSI
7.0 GPM @ 4000 PSI
8.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI
8.0 GPM @ 3500 PSI

PRO-SUPER SKID W/ 115 VOLT, 2500 WATT,

5115PR0-35C
6115PR0-30G
6115PR0-30VG
6115PR0-20G
6115PR0O-10G
7115PR0-35HA
8115PR0-30HG
8115PR0-40KG

5.0 GPM @ 3500 PSI
5.2 GPM @ 3200 PSI
5.5 GPM @ 3000 PSI
5.5 GPM @ 3500 PSI
5.5 GPM @ 4000 PSI
7.0 GPM @ 3500 PSI
8.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI
8.0 GPM @ 4000 PSI

™ 7+ OF ANY MACHINE & SAVE 2‘% - N 0 |

GX390
GX390
GX390
GX630
GX630
GX630
18 HP
EH650
GX630
GX690
GX630
GX690

GX630
EH650
18 HP
GX630
GX690
GX690
GX690
CH750

Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Vanguard
Subaru
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

20 AMP GENERATOR

Honda
Subaru
Vanguard
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Kohler

" SAVE 2%

HP Pump
CAT Pump
HP Pump
CAT Pump
CAT Pump
HP Pump
HP Pump
HP Pump
GP Pump
AR Pump
GP Pump
GP Pump

CAT Pump
HP Pump
HP Pump
HP Pump
GP Pump
AR Pump
GP Pump
HP Pump
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STANDARD FEATURES

* Rugged powder coated steel,
low-profile frame w/ fork lift channels

® 48"L x 43"W x 48"H frame dimensions
offer versatile installation

¢ Super efficient schedule 80 coil

® Stainless steel coil wrap, burner
hood, and control panel

® 15 gallon poly diesel and gasoline
(excludes GX390 models) fuel tanks
with fuel filters

* Reliable Honda & Subaru gasoline
Commercial/lndustrial electric start
engines

® Includes 12 volt battery and marine
battery box

® Fully self-contained, no external
power required

® Choice of reliable AR, Cat and
General pumps

* Reliable Beckett burners

¢ Adjustable thermostat

® 3VX belt system offers balanced
power transfer

® Engine and pump oil drains offer
easy maintenance

* Safety pressure relief valve

NOTE: 12V units include 20 amp

charging system. 115V units include

2500 watt generator. All units are

completely factory assembled, tested in

the USA, and delivered ready to operate.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

* Gun/wand assembly with insulated
grip and quick connects

® 50' high pressure hose w/quick connects

* Maxi-Flo 20% chemical injector
assembly w/quick connects

® 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles

® 1 color-coded QC chemical nozzle

AVAILABLE OPTIONS |
PKWO003-C Wheel Kit.

List: $1,045.75 ;
FTKO001 Float Tank Kit w/ High

Pressure Chemical Metering » -
Valve. List: $580.94 o
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