PRO-SUPER SKID SERIES



PRO-SUPER SKID GAS ENGINE V-BELT DRIVE 12 VOLT MODELS

4012PRO-10G	4.0 GPM @ 3500 PSI	GX390	Honda	HP Pump
5012PRO-10C	5.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI	GX390	Honda	CAT Pump
5012PRO-10G	5.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI	GX390	Honda	HP Pump
5012PRO-35C	5.0 GPM @ 3500 PSI	GX630	Honda	CAT Pump
6012PRO-15C	5.0 GPM @ 4000 PSI	GX630	Honda	CAT Pump
6012PRO-20G	5.5 GPM @ 3500 PSI	GX630	Honda	HP Pump
6012PRO-20G-V	5.5 GPM @ 3500 PSI	18 HP	Vanguard	HP Pump
6012PRO-30G	5.5 GPM @ 3500 PSI	EH650	Subaru	HP Pump
6012PRO-10G	5.5 GPM @ 4000 PSI	GX630	Honda	GP Pump
7012PRO-40HA	7.0 GPM @ 4000 PSI	GX690	Honda	AR Pump
8012PRO-30HG	8.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI	GX630	Honda	GP Pump
8012PRO-35HG	8.0 GPM @ 3500 PSI	GX690	Honda	GP Pump

PRO-SUPER SKID W/ 115 VOLT, 2500 WATT, 20 AMP GENERATOR

5115PRO-35C	5.0 GPM @ 3500 PSI	GX630	Honda	CAT Pump
6115PRO-30G	5.2 GPM @ 3200 PSI	EH650	Subaru	HP Pump
6115PRO-30VG	5.5 GPM @ 3000 PSI	18 HP	Vanguard	HP Pump
6115PRO-20G	5.5 GPM @ 3500 PSI	GX630	Honda	HP Pump
6115PRO-10G	5.5 GPM @ 4000 PSI	GX690	Honda	GP Pump
7115PRO-35HA	7.0 GPM @ 3500 PSI	GX690	Honda	AR Pump
8115PRO-30HG	8.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI	GX690	Honda	GP Pump
8115PRO-40KG	8.0 GPM @ 4000 PSI	CH750	Kohler	HP Pump

STANDARD FEATURES

- Rugged powder coated steel, low-profile frame w/ fork lift channels
- 48"L x 43"W x 48"H frame dimensions offer versatile installation
- Super efficient schedule 80 coil
- Stainless steel coil wrap, burner hood, and control panel
- 15 gallon poly diesel and gasoline (excludes GX390 models) fuel tanks with fuel filters
- Reliable Honda & Subaru gasoline Commercial/Industrial electric start engines
- Includes 12 volt battery and marine battery box
- Fully self-contained, no external power required
- Choice of reliable AR, Cat and General pumps
- Reliable Beckett burners
- Adjustable thermostat
- 3VX belt system offers balanced power transfer
- Engine and pump oil drains offer easy maintenance
- Safety pressure relief valve

NOTE: 12V units include 20 amp charging system. 115V units include 2500 watt generator. All units are completely factory assembled, tested in the USA, and delivered ready to operate.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

- Gun/wand assembly with insulated grip and quick connects
- 50' high pressure hose w/quick connects
- Maxi-Flo 20% chemical injector assembly w/quick connects
- 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles
- 1 color-coded QC chemical nozzle

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

PKW003-C Wheel Kit.

List: \$1,045.75

FTK001 Float Tank Kit w/ High Pressure Chemical Metering

Valve. List: \$580.94

*BUY 6 + OF ANY MACHINE & SAVE 2% - NO MIX & MATCH